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Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems                                   

Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders                                                      

Contact:   541-980-7911                                         Location: Rim 

Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR             
                     OBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Open on 09/18/16                   

                                                                                 
 

                                            
                              OPEN AM 

1st 17.563 $128.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms             

2nd 17.774 $ 97.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Steln Your Money "Stealr     

3rd 17.902 $ 69.00         Skye Miller on AMR Cash on Fire                 
4th 18.006 $ 52.00         Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label            

5th 18.084                 Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"            

6th 18.802                 Kate Grace on Rowdy                                

7th 18.900                 Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand                     

8th 19.250                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK High on Cash "Delany" -   

N/T 922.525                Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex    

N/T 922.918                Jenny Romanick on Reno                          

N/T 924.090                Hannah Olheiser on Chex Out My Dolly            

 

 

                               OPEN PM 

1st 17.563 $117.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms             

2nd 17.774 $ 88.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Steln Your Money "Stealr     

3rd 17.941 $ 63.00         Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label         
4th 18.084 $ 47.00         Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"            

5th 18.900                 Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand                     

6th 19.250                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK High on Cash "Delany" -   

N/T 922.525                Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex    

N/T 922.918                Jenny Romanick on Reno                          

N/T 923.653                Kate Grace on Rowdy                             

N/T 924.090                Hannah Olheiser on Chex Out My Dolly 

 

 

2500 NOVICE AM  

1st 18.692 $ 52.00         Eliza Harper on Superstars Boomer               
2nd 19.119 $ 40.00         LeAnne Mulroney on You Bee Da Judge                

3rd 19.307 $ 29.00         Sue Lockhart on Woodruff "Dani"                    

4th 19.393                 Jenelle Arzino on Desert Rose Leilani "Filly G     

5th 20.854                 TJ Miles on Ruby                                   

6th 22.118                 Stephanie Kassberg on Takin Your Money Hi    

    
 
 
 

2500 NOVICE PM 
1st 18.280 $ 60.00         Eliza Harper on Superstars Boomer                  

2nd 19.307 $ 40.00         Sue Lockhart on Woodruff "Dani"                    

3rd 19.393                 Jenelle Arzino on Desert Rose Leilani "Filly G     

4th 20.756                 Stephanie Kassberg on Takin Your Money Hi          

5th 20.854                 TJ Miles on Ruby          



 

 

1000 NOVICE AM 

1st 18.768 $ 60.00         Pat Hannen on Rockstar                             

2nd 19.487                 Christy Kruse on San Piper Olena "Joey Bob"        

3rd 20.655                 Lacie Brant on Zorro                            
 
 

1000 NOVICE PM 
1st 19.487 $ 60.00         Christy Kruse on San Piper Olena "Joey Bob"     
2nd 20.828                 Lacie Brant on Zorro                            

N/T 923.219                Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed Bob                 
 
 

500 NOVICE AM NO ENTRIES 
 
 

500 NOVICE PM 
1st 18.300 $ 60.00         Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed AnaBella               

2nd 20.694                 Amanda Blevins on Splash                           

3rd 21.498                 Sage Gamble on Miss Top Dun Smoke               

 

 

5D AM 

 

                               1D Placings                                      

1st 17.563 $203.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms             

2nd 17.774 $177.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Steln Your Money "Stealr     

3rd 17.849 $127.00         Kelsie Miller on AMR Jumpin Dry Fire "Jumper"      

4th 17.902                 Skye Miller on AMR Cash on Fire                    

5th 17.989                 Kayla Scott on Sparklet                            

6th 18.006                 Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label            

7th 18.027                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Handful of Money             

8th 18.044                 Gracie Flitner on Kordell                       
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                      

1st 18.084 $179.00         Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"            

2nd 18.086 $157.00         Kelsie Miller on Can't Outsmart My Fire            

3rd 18.125 $112.00         Justine Hendricks on "Ikabod" Gold Moon Shine      

4th 18.130                 Gracie Flitner on Flashy                           

5th 18.263                 Alicia Meadors on DC                               

6th 18.367                 Dally Jo Miotke on Ezera Brooks                    

7th 18.378                 Breanne Stout on Partys in Hollywood               

8th 18.516                 Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur     

                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                      

1st 18.613 $156.00         Claire Bender on FX Five of Clubs                  

2nd 18.692 $136.00         Eliza Harper on Superstars Boomer                  

3rd 18.768 $ 97.00         Pat Hannen on Rockstar                             

4th 18.802                 Kate Grace on Rowdy                                

5th 18.830                 Violet Shirley on Sweet Pea                        

6th 18.900                 Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand                  



                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                      

1st 19.155 $133.00         Tonya Bender on Razzle                             

2nd 19.250 $116.00         Tanya Ledbetter on TK High on Cash "Delany" -      

3rd 19.258 $ 83.00         Claire Bender on Indy                              

4th 19.276                 Cathy McCallister on Ladd                          

5th 19.393                 Jenelle Arzino on Desert Rose Leilani "Filly G     

6th 19.487                 Christy Kruse on San Piper Olena "Joey Bob"     

                                                                                 
5D Placings 

1st 19.641 $109.00         Tonya Bender on Dreamy                             

2nd 19.693 $ 96.00         Cathy McCallister on Laredo                        

3rd 20.168 $ 68.00         Jessie Abbas on Freckles                           

4th 20.801                 Catherine White on My Royal Arnie                  

5th 20.854                 TJ Miles on Ruby                                   

6th 21.128                 Jeannette Barkhurst on JA Driftys Clinewood        

7th 21.412                 Mitzi Moore on Zumi                             

N/T 400.000                McKenzie Adams on Bex                           

N/T 400.000                Hannah Olheiser on SX Lea Leo Drift             

N/T 400.000                Amanda Bain on Skittles                         

N/T 400.000                Chloe Peters on Tk Smooth Luvin "Sadie"         

N/T 922.525                Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex    

N/T 922.918                Jenny Romanick on Reno                          

N/T 923.382                Mindy Hendricks on Dixie                        

N/T 923.473                Lori White on "BK" Rein on Rock                 

N/T 923.883                Marty Fox on Eight of Spaids                    

N/T 924.090                Hannah Olheiser on Chex Out My Dolly  

 

                                

4D PM 

1D Placings 

1st 17.563 $170.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms             

2nd 17.774 $128.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Steln Your Money "Stealr     

3rd 17.777 $ 92.00         Mindy Hendricks on Dixie                           

4th 17.917 $ 69.00         Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed Bob                    

5th 17.941                 Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label            

6th 17.989                 Kayla Scott on Sparklet                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                       

1st 18.084 $165.00         Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"            

2nd 18.280 $144.00         Eliza Harper on Superstars Boomer                  

3rd 18.432 $103.00         Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                       

1st 18.613 $130.00         Claire Bender on FX Five of Clubs                  

2nd 18.900 $ 98.00         Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand                     

3rd 19.155 $ 70.00         Tonya Bender on Razzle                             

4th 19.250 $ 53.00         Tanya Ledbetter on TK High on Cash "Delany" -      

5th 19.258                 Claire Bender on Indy                              



6th 19.276                 Cathy McCallister on Ladd                          

7th 19.393                 Jenelle Arzino on Desert Rose Leilani "Filly G     

8th 19.451                 Lori Chitwood on I Plan to Cash In "Cash"          

9th 19.487                 Christy Kruse on San Piper Olena "Joey Bob"     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                              

1st 19.601 $113.00         Alicia Meadors on MJA Justa Rose                   

2nd 19.641 $ 86.00         Tonya Bender on Dreamy                             

3rd 19.693 $ 61.00         Cathy McCallister on Laredo                        

4th 20.718 $ 46.00         Amanda Blevins on Splash                           

5th 20.756                 Stephanie Kassberg on Takin Your Money Hi          

6th 20.854                 TJ Miles on Ruby                                   

7th 21.412                 Mitzi Moore on Zumi                                

8th 28.398                 Sage Gamble on Miss Top Dun Smoke               

N/T 400.000                Chloe Peters on Tk Smooth Luvin "Sadie"      

N/T 400.000                McKenzie Adams on Bex                        

N/T 400.000                Hannah Olheiser on SX Lea Leo Drift             

N/T 922.525                Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex    

N/T 922.918                Jenny Romanick on Reno     

N/T 923.220                Breanne Stout on Partys in Hollywood            

N/T 923.473                Lori White on "BK" Rein on Rock                 

N/T 923.653                Kate Grace on Rowdy                             

N/T 923.864                Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed AnaBella            

N/T 923.883                Marty Fox on Eight of Spaids                    

N/T 924.090                Hannah Olheiser on Chex Out My Dolly            

N/T 925.541                Catherine White on My Royal Arnie               

N/T 925.594                Violet Shirley on Sweet Pea               

  


